JANUAR FERBRUAR MARCIUS APRILIS MAJUS JUNIUS
Kézteriilet neve Urités | 2. | 2. | 4. | 6. | 6. | 8 | 10.| 10. | 11.| 12. | 13. | 14. | 14. | 15. | 16. | 17. | 18. | 19. | 19.| 20. | 21. | 22. | 23. | 23. | 24. | 25. | 26.
napja | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét
AdyE. u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Agas utca Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Agyagos u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Akacfa u. P 1M 11 | 25| 08 | 08| 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Albert F. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Allomés tér H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Almagyar koz H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Almagyar u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Almérvolgyi u. P 1M |11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
Almési P. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 [ 05 [ 05 [ 12 [ 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Alvégi u. P 1 |11 | 25 [ 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 |29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
Andras bir6 u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
AnkliJ. u. Cs 10 | 10 ) 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Apatfalviu. P M |11 25| 08| 08 | 22| 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Aradiu. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
AranyJ. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Armyékszala u. P M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Arok kéz P 1M [ 11 | 25 [ 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Arpad u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 [ 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Arva koz Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 [ 19 | 2
Attila u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Babocsay S. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 [ 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Bajcsy-Zs. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Bajza u. H 07 |07 | 21 [ 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Baktai u. G 10 [ 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 [23 |30 |06 |06 | 13 |20 | 27
Balassi B. u. Sze |09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 [06 |20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Balint pap u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Barany u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 2
Barkdczy u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Bartakovics u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Bartalos u. G 10 [ 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Bartok B. tér Cs 0 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Bastya u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 [ 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Béke u. P 1M |11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
‘Bem u. Cs 10 [ 10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
‘Bérc u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
‘Bercsényi u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
‘Berva Itp. P M [ 11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 |08 | 08 [ 15 |22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Bervai u. P M |11 |25 [ 08 [ 08 |22 |08 |08 |15 )22 |29 |05 |05 |12 |19 [2 |03 [ 10 |10 |17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Berze Nagy J. u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05| 19 | 05 05| 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Berzsenyi D. u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Bethlen G. u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Blaskovics u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05| 19 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Bocskai l. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Bolyki u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Borhazsor u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 [ 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Bornemissza u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Boross Endre u. P 1M P11 | 25 | 08 | 08 ) 22 |08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 |29 | 05 [05 |12 |19 |2 [0 |10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
‘Borsitz J.u Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
‘Borsod u. P 1M |11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
‘Brasséi u. H 07 |07 | 21 [ 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
‘Breznai l.u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Brédy . u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 |13 |20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 |12 | 19 | 26
Buzogény u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Biikk sétany P M| 11| 25| 08| 08| 22| 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 05 | 12| 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
CeceyE.u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Ceglédi u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Cifrakapu tér P M [ 11 ] 25 [ 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15| 22 |29 | 05|05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Cifrakapu u. P 1M [ 11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Cincau. P M P11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Csakany u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Csakdsor u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Csalogdny u. P M 11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Gsiky . u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Csokonai u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Csordas u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 |12 | 19 [ 26 {02 [ 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 |07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Csurgd u. Sze | 09 |09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 |13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 |17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05| 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Darvas u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Dayka G. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
DedkF. u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Deméndi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05| 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Déva u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Dézsmahéz u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Didfakut u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Dohé tér Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 [ 19 | 2
Dobé u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Domokos J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Dénat u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Dézsa Gy. tér Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Dr. Baké F. u. P 1M |11 ] 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 |15 |22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28




JANUAR FERBRUAR MARCIUS APRILIS MAJUS JUNIUS

Kézteriilet neve Urités | 2. | 2. | 4. | 6. | 6. | 8 | 10.| 10. | 11.| 12. | 13.| 14. | 14. | 15.| 16. | 17. | 18. | 19. | 19.| 20. | 21. | 22. | 23. | 23. | 24. | 25. | 26.

napja | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét
Dr. Frank Méria u. P 1 | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Dr. Hibay K. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Dr. Kapor E. u. P 1M | 11 | 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Dr. Nagy J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ O6 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Dr. Séndor |. u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Egészséghdz u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Egri Cs. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Egri u. P 1M P11 | 25 | 08 |08 ) 22 |08 [ 08 [ 15| 22 |29 | 0505 |12 |19 | 2 [0 |10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Endresz u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 |12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
E6tvos u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Eperjesi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 |12 {19 [ 26 | 02 |02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Epreskert u. Cs 10 |10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Erdélyi E. u. P 1 | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Ersek u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Eszterhdzy tér Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Fadrusz u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Faggyas u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Faiskola u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Farkasvar u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Farkasvolgy u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Fazola H. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Fecske u. P M |11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
Fejedelem u. Cs 10 |10 | 24 |07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | O6 | 13 [ 20 | 27
Félhold u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 { 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Fellner J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 |12 | 19 | 26
Felvégi u. P 1M |11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 |08 | 08 [ 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05| 05| 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Fenyé u. P 1M | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Fertébanya u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Fiumei u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05| 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Foglar u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Folyés u. H 07 1 07 ] 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
FrankT. u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Fiigedy J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 [ 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Fiird6 u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Fiizér u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Galagonyas u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Garay u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
Gardonyi u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Gerinc u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2%
Gerl M. u. Sze |09 [ 09 | 23 |06 [ 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Gerle u. P M |11 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Golya u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Gorové u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Gorog u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Grénay u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Gyoni G. u. Cs 10 [ 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Gydngy u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 [ 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Gyulafehérvari u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Hadnagy u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Hajddhegy u. G 10 |10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
Haranglab u. P 1M 11 |25 |08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 |08 | 15|22 |29 | 05 |05 |12 |19 |2 |03 |10 |10 |17 [ 24 |31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Harangontd u. Sze | 09 [09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Harsfa u. P 1M |11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 |22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Hatvanasezred u. G 10 | 10 24| 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Hatvani kapu tér Cs 10 | 10| 24| 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Hell M. u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Hét vezér u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Hevesi S. u. Cs 10 [ 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Hild J. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Homok u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Honfoglals u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Hontalan u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Hévirag u. P M 11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Hosok u. G 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
1. Istvan kiraly u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 |12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Ifjliség u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 |12 | 19 [ 26 {02 |02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 |07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Igldi u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 [05 |19 | 05 |05 | 12 | 19 |26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 |07 |07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
fju. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Ipolyi A. u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Iskola u. P 1M | 11| 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
fvu. H 07 | 07 ] 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Janicsar u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Jankovics D. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Jokai u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Jo6 J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Jozsef A. u. P 1 |11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kacsapart u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Kadas G. u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kalcit koz H 07 [ 07 | 21 [ 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 |25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24




JANUAR FERBRUAR MARCIUS APRILIS MAJUS JUNIUS

Kézteriilet neve Urités | 2. | 2. | 4. | 6. | 6. | 8 | 10.| 10. | 11.| 12. | 13. | 14. | 14. | 15. | 16. | 17. | 18. | 19. | 19.| 20. | 21. | 22. | 23. | 23. | 24. | 25. | 26.

napja | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét
Kallomalom u. P 1 | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kalnoky u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Kandra K. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Kapas u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Karéj u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Karolyi M. u H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Karpat u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kassai u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Katona tér Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Kazinczy u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Keglevich u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kelemen koz Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 [ 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Kertalja u. P 1 | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kertész u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kilidn u. G 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Kiraly u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kis Lajos u. P M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kis Mereng6 u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kisasszony u. P M 11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kisdeleld u. P M P11 | 25 | 08 | 08| 22 | 08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kis-Eged u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Kisfaludy u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
Kiskanda u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 [ 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kistalyai u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kisvolgy u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Klapka Gy. U. H 07 107 | 21 [ 04 | 04 | 18 |04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25| 01 | 01 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Knézich K. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Kocsis B. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kodaly Z. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04| 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kohary u. Cs 10 [ 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Kolacskovszky u. G 10 [ 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Kolozsvari u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kossuth L. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 [ 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Koszori u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 [ 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kovacs Jakab u. P M |11 | 25 08 | 08 | 22 |08 | 08 [ 15|22 [ 29 |05 |05 |12 )19 |2 |03 |10 |10 |17 |24 |31 [0 |07 |14 [21 |28
Kovacs Janos u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
K6 u. P 1 |11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 |29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
Kékut u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 |12 | 19 [ 26 |02 [ 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kolcsey F. tér H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 [ 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kélyuk vélgy H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04| 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kélyuktetd H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Konyok u. P 1M | 11| 25| 08| 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Kdporos tér H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Kérmachanya u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kévago tér P 1M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Koztarsasag tér K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 [ 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Kiilsésor u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Lagyas u. P 1M P11 | 25 | 08 | 08 ) 22 |08 [ 08 [ 15| 22 |29 | 05 [05 |12 |19 |2 [0 |10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Ljer D. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Laktanya u. G 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
Leanyka u. Sze |09 |09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Leganyi u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 |25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Lejtd u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 |13 |20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 |12 | 19 | 26
Lenkey J. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Liget u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Liszt F. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Litterati u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Lovdsz u. P M [ 11 ] 25 [ 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Lécsiu. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Ludényi u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Maczky V. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Madach |. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Madarkut u. P M 11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Maklari u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Malom u. P M [ 11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 |15 |22 |29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Malomérok u. P M |11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 |08 | 08 [ 15 |22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Malyva u. P 1M |11 |25 [ 08 [ 08 |22 |08 |08 |15 |22 [ 29 |05 05 |12 |19 [2 |03 |10 |10 |17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Maria u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Markhot F. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Matys kiraly u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Mecset u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Meder u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Mekesey u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Mély u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Menhaz u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Merengd u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Mester u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27
‘Mikes K. u. Cs 10 |10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | O6 | 13 [ 20 | 27
‘Mikszéth K. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 [ 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 |18 | 25




JANUAR FERBRUAR MARCIUS APRILIS MAJUS JUNIUS
Kézteriilet neve Urités | 2. | 2. | 4. | 6. | 6. | 8 | 10.| 10. | 11.| 12. | 13.| 14. | 14. | 15.| 16. | 17. | 18. | 19. | 19.| 20. | 21. | 22. | 23. | 23. | 24. | 25. | 26.
napja | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét
Mindszenty G. u. Cs 10 | 10 ) 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Mlinké M. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Mocsary L. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Méricz Zs. u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Munkdcsy M. u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Nagy képoros u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Nagy L. u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Nagy-Eged u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Nagylaps u. P 1M |11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
‘Nagyrét u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
‘Nagyva’radi u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Napsugar u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 |25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Neumayer u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05| 05| 19 | 05 | 05| 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Nyil u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Nyitrai u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | O7 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Olasz u. P 1 [ 11| 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Orgonds tér Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Ostorosi u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Ostrom u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Pacsirta u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Pallos u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Papai . u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 [ 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Paphegy u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Partos u. Sze | 09 |09 | 23 [ 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 { 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Past u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 |13 |20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 |12 | 19 | 26
Pasztorvolgy u. P 1M P11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 [ 08 | 08 | 15 |22 | 29 | 05| 05| 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Patakpart u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Pazmany P. u. Gs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Pazsit u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Pet6 G. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Petdfi tér H 07 1 07 ] 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Petdfi u. Cs 0 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Piritty6 u. P 1M |11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Pori étany Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Posta koz P 1 11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Pozsonyi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Puky M. u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 |25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Pyrker tér Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Rachegy u. P M |1 |25 [ 08 [ 08 |22 |08 |08 |15 |22 |29 |05 |05 |12 |19 [2 |0 [ 10 |10 |17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Rackapu tér P M P11 |25 [ 08 | 08 22| 08 | 08 [ 15| 22 | 29| 05 [ 05| 12| 19 | 2 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Radnéti u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Rajner K. u. K 08 [ 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Rakdczi u. P 1M |11 | 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Raktar u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Régi Cifrakapu u. P 1M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Reményi tér Cs 10 [ 10 | 24 [ 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Remenyik Zs. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 [ 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Rezeda u. P 1M 11| 25 | 08 | 08 ) 22 |08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 |29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 [ 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
‘Rigé u. P 1M |11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28
‘Rékus koz H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
‘Rékus u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
‘Rottenstein koz Sze | 09 [09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Rozilia koz H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 |06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Rozilia u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04| 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Rézsa K. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Rozsasdiild u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Rozsnyéi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05| 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Rovid u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Rudivar u. P 1M [ 11 | 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Sanc koz P M 1| 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Sancu. P 1M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Sancalja u. P 1 |11 | 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Sas u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Sasvar u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
Sertekapu u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 (13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Servitau. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 [ 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 {29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Sip koz Sze |09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 [06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 [ 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05| 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Séhaz u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05| 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Sélyom u. P 1M | 11| 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Stadion u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Sugarl. u. P 1M |11 | 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Szabadkai u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szabd . u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Szaicz L. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Szala koz P M P11 | 25 | 08 | 08| 22 | 08 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Szalapart u. P 1 |11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Szdlloda u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szaldki u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 [ 19 [ 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Szarvas G. u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 [ 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25




JANUAR FERBRUAR MARCIUS APRILIS MAJUS JUNIUS

Kézteriilet neve Urités | 2. | 2. | 4. | 6. | 6. | 8 | 10.| 10. | 11.| 12. | 13. | 14. | 14. | 15. | 16. | 17. | 18. | 19. | 19.| 20. | 21. | 22. | 23. | 23. | 24. | 25. | 26.

napja | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét | hét
Szarvas tér H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szarvaskdi u. P M | 11| 25| 08| 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Széchenyi u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Szederkényi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Székelyudvarhelyiu. | H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szellg u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szélpart u. P M [ 11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Széna tér K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Szénéskert K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
SzentJ. u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Szent M. u. Sze | 09 |09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Szépasszony-volgy Gs 0 |10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Szépasszonyvolgyu. | (s 10 | 10 ) 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Szérliskert u. P M |11 25| 08| 08 | 22| 08 | 08 | 15| 22 | 29 | 05 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Szeszfozde u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Szolarcsik u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
52616 u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Szovetkezet u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 [ 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Sziinyog koz Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 2
Sziiret u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Szvorényi u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 [ 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Talizman u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tarkanyi B. u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tarkanyi u. P M |1 ] 25 |08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 |15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Tatra u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [05 | 19 |05 [05 |12 | 19 [26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 |30 |07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Tavassy A. u. Sze |09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 [06 |20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tavasz u. P 1M | 11 ] 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Telekessy u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Telepi u. P 1 | 11| 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 [ 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Temesvari u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tetemvar u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tévesztd koz K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 | 05 | 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Tiba u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 [ 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tibrik diilé H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tihaméri u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Timar u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tinédi u. H 07 |07 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tittel P. u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tizeshonvéd u. Cs 0 |10 | 24 | 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 [ 09 [ 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Tompa M. u. H 07 [ 07 | 21 | 04 [ 04| 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tordai u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Torok koz Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 [ 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 [ 12 | 19 | 26
Torony u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tolgy u. P 1M )1 | 25 [ 08 | 08| 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Torvényhaz u. Sze | 09 [ 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Toviskes tér P 1M [ 11 | 25 [ 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Toviskes u. P M |11 ] 25 | 08 [ 08 | 22 | 08 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Trinitdrius u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 [ 19 | 2
Tulipankert u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 [ 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Tiindérpart u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tiirk F. u. Sze |09 |09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Tiizolto tér Sze | 09 [09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Ujsor u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 |04 |04 [ 11 |18 |25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 [ 17 | 24
Véci M. u. G 10 | 10 24| 07 [ 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Vadrézsa u. P 1 | 11| 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
VajdaJ. u. H 07 1 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Vak Bottyan u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Vallon u. P M [ 11| 25 | 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 [ 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 [ 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Vamhéz u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05 [ 05 | 19 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Vérosfal u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Vasontd u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Vastit u H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Vécsey . u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Vécseyvolgy u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 05 | 05 | 12 [ 19 | 26
VeresP. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Verdszala u. P M |11 | 25 |08 | 08 | 22 |08 | 08 [ 15 |22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 | 10 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 31 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Verseghy F. u. Cs 0 |10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 [ 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 02 | 09 | 09 |16 | 23 | 30 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27
Vincellériskola u. K 08 | 08 | 22 | 05| 05| 19 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 [ 26 | 02 | 02 | 09 | 16 [ 23 | 30 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25
Vitkovics u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Vizimolnar u. P 1M | 11| 25| 08 | 08 | 22 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26 | 03 [ 10 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28
Vorosmarty u. Cs 10 | 10 | 24 | 07 | 07 | 21 | 07 | 07 | 14 | 21 | 28 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 02 [ 09 | 09 | 16 | 23 | 30 [ 06 | O6 | 13 | 20 | 27
Zalaru. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 [ 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Zellervar u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 [ 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Zoltai u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 05 [ 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Z6lyomi u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Zombori u. H 07 | 07 | 21 | 04 | 04 | 18 | 04 | 04 | 11 | 18 | 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 [ 20 | 27 | 03 [ 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
Zoldfa u. Sze | 09 | 09 | 23 | 06 | 06 | 20 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 08 | 15 [ 22 | 29 | 05 | 05 | 12 | 19 | 26
Ziig6 u. H 07 107 | 21 | 04 [ 04 | 18 | 04 [ 04 | 11 | 18 [ 25 | 01 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 | 29 | 06 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 03 | 10 | 17 | 24
